
H I G H L I G H T S

•	 460,893 SF retail center located in the Kenwood retail corridor 
across from the Kenwood Towne Center, one of Ohio’s top 
performing malls

•	 2,394 SF, 5,000 SF and 15,000 SF available for lease

•	 Excellent visibility from I-71, access from both Montgomery Road 
and Kenwood Road

•	 Tenants include Dick’s Sporting Goods, The Fresh Market, 
Marshall’s, HomeGoods, TJ Maxx, Macy’s Furniture Gallery, Ulta, 
Michael’s, Sleep Number, Staples and Big Sandy

•	 Retailers in the area include Nordstrom, Dillard’s, Macy’s, 
Crate & Barrel, The Container Store, Whole Foods, Apple,  
Tiffany’s, Louis Vuitton and many others

T R A F F I C  C O U N T S

•	 24,137 VPD on Montgomery Road

•	 21,004 VPD on Kenwood Road

•	 102,884 VPD on I-71 

2,394 SF - 15,000 SF 
Available For Lease

A N C H O R
A S S O C I AT E S

4901 Hunt Road
Suite 102 

Blue Ash, OH 45242

513-784-1106

www.anchor-associates.com

SITE

D E M O G R A P H I C S

2024 Estimates	 1 mile	 3 miles	 5 miles
Population	 10,395	 67,968	 169,292
Households	 4,498	 29,596	 76,245
Average HH Income	 $151,347	 $146,773	 $133,709
Daytime Employees	 16,579	 45,559	 126,570	

Kenwood Square
7800 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45236

C O N T A C T :  513-784-1106

Jason Gibson  jgibson@anchor-associates.com 
John McNally  jmcnally@anchor-associates.com



The information herein is not guaranteed. Although obtained from reliable sources, it is subject to errors, omissions and withdrawal from the market without notice.  

Kenwood Square
7800 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45236
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Kenwood Square
7800 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45236

100   Macy’s Furniture Gallery     69,491 SF
205  Staples (COMING AVAILABLE)   15,000 SF
210    Big Sandy Superstore 46,000 SF
215    Michaels       27,741 SF
230   Men’s Wearhouse             7,424 SF
235   Lenscrafters                      4,000 SF
240   Potbelly               2,215 SF
245   BIBIBOP Asian Grill                     2,200 SF
250   Ulta Beauty                      9,862 SF
253   Ideal Image                        2,500 SF
265   Marshalls/Homegoods     46,396 SF
270   AT LEASE         7,000 SF
271   Five Below         8,653 SF
275   Dick’s Sporting Goods      82,365 SF
300   T.J. Maxx                    35,000 SF
400   Firestone                      6,600 SF
405   Jared                       6,000 SF
415   Sleep Number        3,000 SF
420   Milk Jar Cafe         1,200 SF
425   FedEx Office                      2,000 SF
430   The Fresh Market      25,723 SF
435   AVAILABLE         2,394 SF
440   Starbucks Coffee        1,550 SF
600   AVAILABLE        5,000 SF
700   Texas Roadhouse        7,163 SF
U-410   Lasik Plus Vision Center     29,787 SF
U-445   McDonald’s                      4,365 SF

TENANT INDEX
RoomLabel

100 MACY'S FURNITURE GALLERY 69,491
205 STAPLES 15,000
210 AVAILABLE 46,000
215 MICHAELS 27,741
230 MEN'S WEARHOUSE 7,424
235 LENSCRAFTERS 4,000
240 POTBELLY SANDWICH WORKS 2,215
245 BIBIBOP ASIAN GRILL 2,200
250 ULTA BEAUTY 9,862
253 IDEAL IMAGE 2,764
265 MARSHALLS/ HOMEGOODS 46,396
270 AVAILABLE 7,000
271 FIVE BELOW 8,653
275 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 82,365
300 T.J. MAXX 35,000
400 FIRESTONE 6,600
405 JARED 6,000
415 T-MOBILE 3,000
420 BEAL BANK 1,200
425 FEDEX OFFICE 2,000
430 THE FRESH MARKET 25,723
435 AVAILABLE 2,394
440 STARBUCKS COFFEE 1,550
600 IHOP 5,000
700 TEXAS ROADHOUSE 7,163
U-410 LASIK PLUS VISION CENTER 29,787
U-445 MCDONALD'S 4,365

Latitude: 39.1978 , Longitude: -84.3787

CINCINNATI, OH 45236
7800-7896 Montgomery Rd
KENWOOD SQUARE
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